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NAPA VALLEY
WINE LIST AWARD 2022

Our corkage policy is thirty-dollars per 750ml

Maximum of 2 bottles per party
We gladly waive one corkage fee for each 750ml bottle which you purchase from our list
All wines listed are available for retail sale. Ask your server for details

Wine Director Carl Dillahay
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Home of

Kelleher Family Vineyards

‘Brix Vineyard’

Private tastings available by appointment only

24 hour advanced notice please

Contact valerie@kelleher.com for details

Kelleher Family Vineyards Wine Tasting Experiences

Kelleher Wine Tasting - $75 per person
Our current releases accompanied by local cheeses
Food & Wine Pairing- $140 per person

A curated 3 course pairing by our Executive Chef Cary Delbridge

kelleherwines.com

Kelleher Family Vineyards by the Glass

Chardonnay- ‘Three Sisters’ Russian River 2019 22
Cabernet Sauvignon- ‘Brix Vineyard’ Oakville 2012 24

Flight of Kelleher Family Vineyards ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Cabernet Sauvignon, 3 oz glass of 2012, 2014 ,2016 42



mailto:valerie@kelleher.com

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
2020 Laird ‘Brut Rose’, Napa
NV  Inspiration 1818 by Billecart-Salmon, Champagne
2020 Schramsberg ‘Blanc de Blancs’, North Coast

WHITE & STILL ROSE

2022
2021
2022
2022
NV
2021
2019
2022
2022

RED

2022
2021
2022
2022
2021
2021
2012
2021

Picpoul - Bonny Doon Vineyard, Central Coast

Alsace White Blend-Robert Sinskey ‘Abraxas’, Scintilla Sonoma Vineyard
Riesling (Dry)-Trefethen ‘Estate’, Oak Knoll District

Sauvignon Blanc-Groth, Napa Valley

Chenin Blanc/Viognier Blend (Draft)-Pine Ridge, Napa Valley
Chardonnay- B.Wise ‘Nobles Vineyard’, Fort Ross Seaview
Chardonnay-Kelleher Family ‘Three Sisters’, Russian River Valley
Chardonnay-Shafer “Red Shoulder Ranch” Carneros

Rose-Kelleher Family Vineyards ‘Rose of Pinot Noir’, Russian River Valley

Pinot Noir - Saintsbury, Sonoma Coast

Merlot/Cab blend — Gundlach Bundschu ‘Mountain Cuvee’, Sonoma
Zinfandel - Day by Ehren Jordan, Sonoma County

Red Blend -Frog’s Leap “Flycatcher”, California

Nebbiolo — La Spinetta, Piedmont Italy DOC

Cabernet Sauvignon - Caterwaul, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon - Kelleher Family ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakuville

Cabernet Sauvignon — Mt. Veeder, Napa Valley

16.
25.
20.

14.
15.
13.
17.
13.
19.
22.
32.

17.
16.
16.
16.
18.
20.
24.
30.






HALF BOTTLES SELECTIONS

SPARKLING AND WHITE

2020
NV

2017
2022
2022

RED
2019
2018
2019
2009
2016
2018
2019
2019
2016
2021

Schramsberg ‘Blanc de Blancs’, North Coast

Krug ‘Grand Cuvee’, Reims, Champagne

Staglin Family Vineyards ‘Estate’, Chardonnay, Rutherford
Rombauer, Chardonnay, Carneros

Honig, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley

Duckhorn, Merlot, Napa Valley

Opus One ‘Red Wine’, Napa Valley

Opus One ‘Red Wine’, Napa Valley

Araujo Estate ‘Eisele Vineyard’, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley
Staglin Family Vineyards ‘Estate’, Cabernet Sauvignon, Rutherford
Staglin Family Vineyards ‘Salus’, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley
Hall, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Groth, Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville

Cade, Cabernet Sauvignon, Howell Mountain

Pride Mountain, Cabernet Franc, Napa and Sonoma Counties

43.
150.
124.

40.

24.

56.
372.
412.
317.
300.
115.

72.

85.
116.

76.



SPARKLING WINE

SPARKLING WINE

NV ] Vineyards ‘California Cuvee’, California

2020 Schramsberg, Blanc de Blancs, North Coast

SPARKLING ROSE

NV  JVineyards ‘Brut Rose’, California
2020 Laird ‘Brut Rose’, Napa Valley
2006 Moét & Chandon ‘Dom Perignon’, Rose, Champagne

NV  Billecart-Salmon, Rose, Champagne

CHAMPAGNE

2013 Moét & Chandon ‘Dom Perignon’, Marne Valley
NV  Laurent-Perrier Grand Siecle 26" Cuvee, Epernay
NV  Inspiration 1818 by Billecart-Salmon, Epernay

2014 Gaston Chiquet, Special Club, Marne Valley

50.
81.

81.
64.
926.
190.

749.
400.

99.
210.



SAUVIGNON BLANC & BLENDS

NAPA VALLEY

2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2021

2022
2022
2022
NV
2022

Cliff Lede, Napa Valley

Duckhorn, North Coast

Flora Springs ‘Soliloquy’ (Sauvignon Blanc, Malvasia, Chardonnay) Napa Valley
Groth Vineyards, Napa Valley

Honig, Napa Valley and Lake County

Jayson by Pahimeyer, Napa Valley

Lail Vineyards ‘Blueprint’, Napa Valley

Lail Vineyards ‘Georgia’, Napa Valley

Peter Michael ‘L'Apres-Midi’, Knights Valley
Spottswoode, Napa Valley

St. Supéry, Napa Valley

Stout Family “Granny Rae’s”, Napa Valley

Teaderman, Oakville

STILL ROSE WINES

Kelleher Family Vineyards ‘D&D’ Rose of Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley
Matthiasson (Grenache, Barbera, Counoise, Mourvedre), CA

Paradigm ‘Rose of Merlot’, Napa Valley

Priest Ranch, Napa 375ml CAN

St. Supery, Napa Valley

65.
61.
114.
68.
48.
81.
105.
324.
135.
84.
55.
50.
58.

80.
68.
73.
16.
49.



2020
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2020
2019
2018

OTHER WHITE VARIETALS

Chenin Blanc, Lang & Reed, Mendocino

Gewurtztraminer, Gundlach Bundschu, Sonoma

Picpoul, Bonny Doon Vineyards, Central Coast

Pinot Gris, Robert Sinskey ‘Estate’, Los Carneros

Riesling, Chateau Montelena, Potter Valley

Riesling (Dry), Trefethen ‘Estate’, Oak Knoll District

Viognier, Miner, Paso Robles

White Blend, SQN ‘Aperta’ (chardonnay, Viognier, Roussanne, Petit Mangseng), California

White Blend, Slnsky ‘Abraxas’ (Riesling, Pinot Gris, Pinot Blanc, Gewurztraminer), Carneros

63.
45.
56.
72.
73.
40.
50.
594.
68.



CHARDONNAY

CARNEROS
2021 Aubert ‘Hyde & Son’ 201.
2021 Baldacci ‘Estate’ 68.
2020 Klotz ‘Hyde Vineyard’ 90.
2020 Hyde de Villaine 160.
2022 Shafer ‘Red Shoulder Ranch’ 120.
2022 Rombauer 72.

NAPA VALLEY
2020 Alpha Omega 174.
2021 Atelier lllaria 60.
2021 Chateau Montelena 149.
2022 Far Niente 140.
2021 Groth ‘Hillview Vineyard’ 76.
2018 Robert Mondavi 55.
2021 Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars ‘Karia’ 77.

2018 Seavey Vineyards 63.



CHARDONNAY

SONOMA COAST

2020
2021
2021
2020

Aubert ‘Park Avenue’
B.Wise ‘Nobles Vineyard’, Fort-Ross Seaview
Kistler ‘Les Noisetiers’

Peay ‘Estate’

RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY

2019
2021
2019
2021
2021

Kelleher Family Vineyards ‘Three Sisters’
Kosta Browne ‘One-Sixteen’

Patz & Hall ‘Dutton Ranch’

Rochioli

Ramey Cellars

PETALUMA GAP

2020
2021

Chappellet ‘Calesa Vineyard’
Chappellet ‘Calesa Vineyard’

KNIGHT’S VALLEY

2021

Peter Michael ‘La Carriere’

WILLAMETTE VALLEY

2022 Walter Scott ‘La Combe Verte’

216.

76.
121.
104.

108.
182.
60.
112.
78.

116.
116.

248.

60.



SONOMA COAST

2021
2020
2021
2018
2020
2020
2021
2022

Failla ‘Hirsch Vineyard’

Hirsch ‘San Andreas Fault’
Kosta Browne

Patz & Hall

Raen ‘Royal St. Robert Cuvee’
Merry Edwards

Occidental by Steve Kistler
Saintsbury

RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY

2020
2020
2022

Balletto ‘Estate’
Kosta Browne

EnRoute “Les Pommiers”

PINOT NOIR

168.
143.
210.
75.
159.
90.
100.
68.

70.
210.
103.



PINOT NOIR

CARNEROS

2021 Baldacci ‘Estate’

2019 Bouchaine ‘Pommard Clone’

MENDOCINO

2020 Goldeneye, Anderson Valley
2021 Littorai ‘Wendling Vineyard-Block E’, Anderson Valley

2020 Peay ‘Savoy Vineyard’, Anderson Valley

68.
135.

116.
190.
152.



2020
2017
2019

2019
2018
2018
2021
2019
2017
2016

2021
2022
2018
2020
2019
2021
2020

2021

SYRAH

Arnot-Roberts ‘Que Syrah Vineyard’, Sonoma Coast
Shafer ‘Relentless’, Napa Valley
SQN ‘Distenta 1’, California

CABERNET FRANC

Crocker & Starr, St. Helena

Lang & Reed ‘2-14’, Napa Valley

Matthiasson ‘Estate’, Napa Valley

Pride Mountain, Napa and Sonoma Counties

Paradigm, Napa Valley

Silverado Vineyards ‘Mount George Vineyard’, Napa Valley

Robert Sinskey ‘Vandel’, Carneros

ZINFANDEL

Biale ‘Black Chicken’, Napa Valley

Day by Ehren Jordan, Sonoma County
Chateau Montelena ‘Estate’, Calistoga
Frog’s Leap, Rutherford

Grgich Hills, Rutherford

Outpost, Howell Mtn

Rombauer, Napa Valley

Turley ‘Brandlin Ranch Vineyard’, Mt Veeder

144.
168.
572.

187.
160.
168.

174.
174.

126.
135.

103.
64.
94.
72.
69.

135.
71.
98.



2021
2019
2019
2019
2012
2013
2021
2022
2021
2018
2016
2018
2018

OTHER REDS

Grenache - Larkin, Napa Valley

Grenache - SON ‘Distente 1’, California

Grenache Blend - Saxum ‘G2 Vineyard’, Paso Robles Willow Creek
Grenache Blend- Saxum ‘James Berry Vineyard’, Paso Robles Willow Creek
Malbec - Mt. Brave, Mt. Veeder

Malbec - Mt. Brave, Mt. Veeder

Red Blend — Coup de Foudre '37.2 Cuvee’, Napa Valley

Red Blend - Frog’s Leap “Flycatcher”, California

Red Blend - Venge ‘Scout’s Honor’(zinfandel, Charbono, Petite Sirah, Syrah)
Sangiovese - Pride Mountain, Spring Mountain District
Sangiovese - Staglin Family Vineyards ‘Stagliano’, ‘Estate’ Rutherford
Sangiovese - Villa Ragazzi ‘Faraona’, Napa Valley

Petite Sirah - Stags’ Leap Winery, Napa Valley

110.
572.
415.
415.
1809.
1809.
135.

64.

41.
162.
280.
108.

73.



2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2018
2019
2019
2017
2017
2017
2019

MERLOT

Duckhorn, Napa Valley

Emmolo, Napa Valley

Frog’s Leap, Napa Valley

Gundlach Bundschu ‘Mountain Cuvee’, Sonoma
Gundlach Bundschu ‘Estate’, Sonoma
Monticello ‘Estate’, Oak Knoll District
Paradigm, Napa Valley

Peju, Napa Valley

Reynolds Family, Napa Valley

St. Supéry, Rutherford

Seavey, Napa Valley

Stags’ Leap Winery, Napa Valley

97.
110.
84.
64.
90.
84.
129.
60.
101.
110.
135.
59.



2018
2021
2021
2017
2019
2021
2021
2019
2017
2021
2020
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Baldacci ‘Black Label’, Stag’s Leap District
Bevan Cellars ‘Ontogeny’, Napa Valley
Caterwaul, Napa Valley

Chateau St. Jean ‘Cinq Cepages’ (Red Blend), Sonoma Coast
Chappellet ‘Signature’, Napa Valley

Clos du Val, Stag’s Leap District

Coup de Foudre, Napa Valley

Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs, Napa Valley
Evidence-of the Matter, Mount Veeder
Far Niente, Oakville

Ghost Block ‘Estate’, Oakville

Grace Family ‘Reliquus’, St. Helena
Grgich Hills, Rutherford

Hess Vineyards, ‘Alomi’, Napa Valley
Honig, Napa Valley

Keever ‘Inspirado’, Napa Valley

210.
198.

80.
140.
172.

75.
180.
115.
162.
252.
165.
182.
128.

90.
104.
170.



2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2018
2017
2021
2019
2018
2021
2017

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Kelleher Family ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Kelleher Family ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Kelleher Family ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Kelleher Family ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Kelleher Family ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Kelleher Family ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Kelleher Family ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Kelleher Family ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Kelleher Family ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Kenwood ‘Jack London Vineyard’, Sonoma Mountain
Lail ‘Blue Print’, Napa Valley

Louis Martini, Napa Valley

Melka ‘CJ’, Napa Valley

Mount Veeder Winery, Napa Valley
Morlet ‘Les Petits’, Napa Valley

160.
160.
160.
160.
160.
160.
160.
175.
180.

55.
184.

78.
174.
120.
173.



2018
2019
2018
2015
2017
2015
2021
2019
2014
2015
2021
2017
2020
2018
2010
2012
2020
2021
2014
2012

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Paradigm, Napa Valley

Priest Ranch, Napa Valley

Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley

Seavey ‘Caravina’, Napa Valley

Silverado ‘GEQ’, Coombsville

Silverado ‘SOLQ’, Stag’s Leap District
Shafer ‘One Point Five’, Stag’s Leap District

St. Supéry, Napa Valley

Schweiger ’Dedication', Spring Mountain District (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc,
Malhec)

Schweiger, Spring Mountain District
Snowden ‘The Ranch’, Napa Valley
Stout Family, Napa Valley
Spottswoode ‘Lyndenhurst’, Napa Valley
Tamber Bey ‘Deux Chevaux’, Yountville
Teaderman Vineyards, Oakville
Teaderman Vineyards, Oakville
Trefethen, Oak Knoll District

Turnbull, Napa Valley

Wheeler Farms, Napa Valley

ZD, Napa Valley

154.

74.
132.
135.
154.
233.
215.
110.
217.
161.
131.
126.
152.
122.
146.
146.
126.
101.
235.
207.



INTERNATIONAL SELECTIONS

WHITES
2022 Moscato D’Asti, La Spinetta ‘Bricco Quaglia’ DOCG, Piedmont Italy
2022 Sauvignon Blanc — Famille Dubard ‘Coeur du Mont’ Bergerac, France
2019 Chardonnay — La Chablisienne ‘La Sereine’ Chablis, Burgundy, France
2022 Chardonnay — Kumeu River ‘Hunting Hill” Auckland, New Zealand

REDS
2019 Sangiovese — Felsina Chianti Classico Reserva ‘Rancia’ Tuscany, Italy DOCG
2018 Sangiovese — Ciacci Piccolomini D’Aragona Brunello di Montalcino, Italy DOCG
2021 Super Tuscan — Tenuta San Guido ‘Guidalberto’ Bolgheri, Italy IGP
2019 Corvina Blend — Tommasi Amarone della Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy DOCG
2021 Nebbiolo — La Spinetta, Langhe, Piedmont Italy DOC
2019 Nebbiolo — Vietti Barolo “Castiglione” Piedmont, Italy DOCG
2015 Cabernet Blend — Chateau Margaux du Margaux, Bordeaux, France
2021 Pinot Noir — J.Grivot Vosne-Romanee, Cote de Nuits, Burgundy, France
2021 Pinot Noir —Dugat-Py Gevrey-Chambertin VV, Cote de Nuits, Burgundy, FR

48.
42.
60.
137.

113.
117.
145.
135.

72.
131.
180.
200.
378.



Brix

NAPA VALLEY

Reserve List
Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignhon




2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2015
2018
2011
2008
2009
2019
2004
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2014
2016
2017

RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Abreu ‘Rothwell-Hyde’(Bordeaux Blend), Napa Valley

Abreu ‘Thorevilos’, Napa Valley

Abreu ‘Las Posadas’, Howell Mountain

Aaron & Clair Pott and Daughters ‘Space & Time’ cabernet Franc & Merlot, Mt. Veeder
Aaron & Clair Pott and Daughters ‘Space & Time’ cabernet Franc & Merlot, Mt. Veeder
Alejandro Bulgheroni ‘Estate’

Alpha Omega ‘Proprietary Red’ (79%CS, Merlot, CF, PV)

Araujo ‘Altagracia’, Red Wine

Araujo Estate ‘Eisele Vineyard’

Araujo Estate ‘Eisele Vineyard’

Arnot-Roberts ‘Clajeux’, Chalk Hill

Blankiet ‘Paradise Hills Vineyard’

Boich Family Cellar ‘Beckstoffer-Missouri Hopper’

Boich Family Cellar ‘Wall Road Vineyard’, Mount Veeder

BOND ‘Quella’, Howell Mountain

BOND ‘Quella’, Howell Mountain

BOND ‘St. Eden’, Oakville

BOND ‘Vecina’, Oakville

BOND ‘Vecina’, Oakville

BOND ‘Vecina’, Oakville

540.
1283.
1283.

315.

315.

525.

288.

230.

522.

549.

227.

473.

297.

297.
1391.
1445.
1445,
1161.
1391.
1445.



1998
1999
2006
2016
2017
2018
2020
2020
2020
2018
2017
2018
2018
2019
2018
2010
2011
2012
2013
2017
2018
2018
2018
2016

RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Cardinale, Napa Valley

Cardinale, Napa Valley

Cardinale, Napa Valley

Cardinale, Napa Valley

Cardinale, Napa Valley

Cardinale, Napa Valley

Cathiard ‘Hora’, Rutherford

Cathiard ‘Founding Brothers’, Rutherford

Cathiard Vineyard, Rutherford

Chappellet ‘Pritchard Hill’

Caymus ‘Special Select’, Napa Valley

Coglin ‘IX Estate’ (Bordeaux Blend), Napa Valley
Continuum Estate ‘Sage Mountain Vineyard’, Pritchard Hill
Continuum Estate ‘Sage Mountain Vineyard’, Pritchard Hill
Corison ‘Kronos Vineyard’, St. Helena

Dalla Valle, Oakville

Dalla Valle, Oakville

Dalla Valle, Oakville

Dalla Valle, Oakville

Dunn, Howell Mtn

Favia, Oakville
Favia ‘La Magdalena’ Red Wine, Napa Valley (Cabernet Sauvignon & Cabernet

Gargulio Vineyards ‘Money Ranch’, Oakville

Grace Family, ‘Blank Vineyard’, Rutherford

594.
594.
594.
594.
594.

594.
240.

448.

720.

554.

420.

1100.

497.
545.
360.
351.
420.
378.
420.
340.
433.
433,
223.
351.



2017
2017
2019
2014
2016
2017
2018
2019
2018
2014
2013
2015
2017
2018
2014
2015
2016
2017
2019
2017
2011

2014

RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Grace Family Estate, St. Helena

Groth ‘Reserve’, Oakville

Groth ‘Reserve’, Oakville

Haber Family Vineyards, Howell Mountain

Harlan Estate, Oakville (proprietary red)

Harlan Estate, Oakville (proprietary red)

Harlan Estate, Oakville (proprietary red)

Harlan Estate, Oakville (proprietary red)

Hundred Acre ‘Arc’

Inglenook ‘Rubicon’, Rutherford (proprietary red)
Janzen ‘Missouri Hopper Vineyard’, Oakville

Joseph Phelps Vineyards ‘Insignia’, Napa Valley
Joseph Phelps Vineyards ‘Insignia’, Napa Valley
Joseph Phelps Vineyards ‘Insignia’, Napa Valley
Kapcsandy Estate Grand Vin ‘State Lane Vineyard’, Yountville
Kelleher Family Vineyard, ‘Bari’s Vineyard’, Oakville
Kelleher Family Vineyards ‘Bari’s Vineyard’, Oakville
Lail Vineyards ‘J. Daniel Cuvée’, Napa Valley

Lail Vineyards ‘). Daniel Cuvée’, Napa Valley
Mascot (The), Napa Valley

Mayacamus, Mount Veeder

Mayacamus, Mount Veeder

780.
280.
280.
347.

2500.

2650.

2675.

2700.
904.
378.
247.
518.
567.
595.
810.
350.
350.
527.
562.
240.
289.

252.



2013
2011
2012
NV
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2019
2020
2019
2018
2014
2016
2018
2015
2016
2018
2019
2013
2018
2007
2009
2015
2014

RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Morlet Family Vineyards ‘Coeur de Vallée’, BTO, Oakville
Morlet Family Vineyards ‘Estate’, St. Helena

Morlet Family Vineyards ‘Passionement’, Oakville

Opus One ‘Overture’, Napa Valley

Opus One, Oakville

Opus One, Oakville

Opus One, Oakville

Opus One, Oakuville

Opus One, Oakville

Opus One, Oakville

Ovid, Napa Valley

Ovid ‘Experiement Red No. 5’, Napa Valley

Ovid ‘Hexameter’, Napa Valley

Peacock Family Vineyards, Spring Mountain District

Peter Michael ‘Le E’spirit des Pavots’, Knights Valley, Sonoma
Peter Michael ‘Le E’spirit des Pavots’, Knights Valley, Sonoma
Peter Michael ‘Le E’spirit des Pavots’, Knights Valley, Sonoma
Peter Michael ‘Les Pavots’, Knights Valley, Sonoma

Peter Michael ‘Les Pavots’, Knights Valley, Sonoma

Peter Michael ‘Les Pavots’, Knights Valley, Sonoma

Peter Michael ‘Les Pavots’, Knights Valley, Sonoma
Plumpjack ‘Reserve’, Oakville (screwcap)

Quintessa, Rutherford

Ramey Cellars ‘Pedregal Vineyard’, Oakville

Ramey Cellars ‘Pedregal Vineyard’, Oakville

Ramey Cellars ‘Pedregal Vineyard’, Oakville

Rudd Estate ‘Napa Valley Red Wine, Oakville

383.
500.
452.
302.
940.
920.
880.
860.
780.
737.
810.
351.
810.
273.
210.
224,
224,
484,
437.
437.
465.
540.
405.
279.
332.
392.
448.



RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2014 Seavey, Napa Valley 270.
2013 Shafer, Hillside Select, Stag’s Leap District 554,
2014 Shafer, Hillside Select, Stag’s Leap District 566.
2017 Shafer, Hillside Select, Stag’s Leap District 614.
2013 Signorello Estate ‘Padrone’, Napa Valley 350.
2014 Signorello Estate ‘Padrone’, Napa Valley 350.
2014 Signorello Estate, Napa Valley 200.
2014 Spottswoode, St. Helena 322.
2016 Spottswoode, St. Helena 364.
2017 Spottswoode, St. Helena 364.
2018 Spottswoode, St. Helena 364.
2019 Spottswoode, St. Helena 378.
2020 Spottswoode, St. Helena 378.
2016 Staglin ‘Estate’, Rutherford 532.
2018 Staglin ‘Salus’, Napa Valley 215.
2019 Tamber Bey, Oakville 252.
2019 TOR ‘Black Magic’, Napa Valley 1051.
2013 TOR ‘Melanson’, Napa Valley 360.
2019 TOR, Oakville 224,
2019 TOR ‘To Kalon’, Oakville 681.
2018 Venge, Beckstoffer Missouri Hopper Vineyard, Yountville 270.
2014 Vine Hill Ranch, Oakville 574.
2015 Vine Hill Ranch, Oakville 365.

2018 Vine Hill Ranch, Oakville 499,



LARGE FORMAT COLLECTION

CABERNET SAUVINGON & BLENDS

1.5 Liter
2016
2018
2016
2015
2016
2017
2018

3.0 Liter
2012
2012
2013

SYRAH
1.5 Liter

2009

2010

Corison, Napa Valley

Honig, Napa Valley

Kelleher Family Vineyards ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Opus One, Oakville

Opus One, Oakville

Opus One, Oakville

Paradigm, Oakville

Kelleher Family Vineyards’ Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Kelleher Family Vineyard ‘Bari’s Vineyard’, Oakuville

Kelleher Family Vineyard ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville

Lagier Meredith, Mt. Veeder
Lagier Meredith, Mt. Veeder

322.
191.
364.
1932.
1932.
2088.
393.

882.
2142,
966.

270.
270.



